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LAST

NAME

FIRST

NAME FULL NAME WORK PHONE HOME PHONE CELL PHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS

Ague Herb Herb Ague 770-316-3289 herbague@bellsouth.net

Ahlberg Jason Jason Ahlberg 470-216-3277 AhlbergJason@Hotmail.com

Auger Scott Scott Auger 678-850-0975 scottauger@comcast.net

Alfi Vince Vince Alfi 678-596-0939 valfi19@gmail.com

Baldwin Mark Mark Baldwin 678-232-4385 m_baldwin@comcast.net

Barron Dave Dave Barron dbarron65@yahoo.com 

Basich Rick Rick Basich rbasich@gmail.com

Bauer David David Bauer 770-501-0223 404-317-0800 davidbauer08@comcast.net

Beyer Mitch Mitch Beyer 800-964-9630 770-591-1658 678-428-1106 ambeyer@comcast.net

Blackwell David David Blackwell 770-595-1562 TEZNDAV@BELLSOUTH.NET

Bomely Gary Gary Bomely gary_bomely@yahoo.com

Borello Tom Tom Borello tlborello@bellsouth.net

Brader John John Brader 919-637-3329 JBrader1@gmail.com

Bricka Bill Bill Bricka 770-481-9695 billbricka@comcast.net

Bristow Mike Mike Bristow 404-668-8092 bristow.michael@gmail.com

Bruggeman Dave Dave Bruggeman 770-517-1138 770-331-4218 dbruggeman@comcast.net

Buchanan Dusty Dusty Buchanan 615-478-8440 dbuchanan37029@gmail.com

Burgess Deb Deb Burgess png01@bellsouth.net

Burnett Chip Chip Burnett 678-825-7458 cburn05@yahoo.com

Byars Javan Javan Byars 770-283-9697 ijbyars0896@yahoo.com

Campbell Tracy Tracy Campbell 309-824-7364 tracy_campbell@genpt.com

Clay Stephen Stephen Clay 678-793-0726 309-824-7364 sclay419@gmail.com

Cohen Gregg Gregg Cohen greggdvm89@aol.com

Collier Steve Steve Collier 904-910-5042 theplayerstpc@gmail.com

Corcoran Martin Marty Corcoran m.corky52@gmail.com

Croce Joe Joe Croce 678-773-4896 jjcroce3@bellsouth.net

Cullen Mark Mark Cullen mpculle@bellsouth.net

Dalfonso Jake Jake Dalfonso Dalfonseco@yahoo.com

Dameron Blake Blake Dameron 404-925-7379

Davis Steve Steve Davis ss2150@outlook.com

Debranski Ron Ron Debranski ron@debranski.com

Desantis Mark Mark DeSantis 404-316-0178 Kimid13@hotmail.com

Doherty Dennis Dennis Doherty iamanuttygolfer@gmail.com

Duckworth David David Duckworth 678-445-6367 678-401-7765 770-335-1701 davidjnl@bellsouth.net

Dwyer Scott Scott Dwyer Scott@Sigben.com

Emery Grant Parker Grant 770-658-8861 gmoneyfsu1@gmail.com
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Emery Parker Parker Emery 404-295-9377 pemeryfsu86@outlook.com

Ericson Eric Eric Ericson 678-283-8668 ERICLERICSON@GMAIL.COM

Erwin Jon Jon Erwin jon.sodaug@gmail.com

Ezeta Jorge Jorge Ezeta 404-918-4964 jezeta@gmail.com

Fishman Lew Lew Fishman 770-442-2199 770-355-4403 lew39@bellsouth.net

Foster Douglas Douglas Foster 502-774-7289 502-432-1635 doug_foster@b-f.com

Gould Jim Jim Gould jimmyg3225@outlook.com

Greer Steve Steve Greer 770-993-3550 678-404-3154 770-655-9216 sgreer@webberinsurance.com

Grenier Paul Paul Grenier pgrenier@primusbuilders.com

Griffin Kirby Kirby Griffin paiac@icloud.com

Griffith Glenn Glenn Griffith ggrif1414@gmail.com

Guinn Ryan Ryan Guinn 404-405-6739 Guinnwr@gmail.com

Gwaltney Derick Derick Gwaltney Derekgwaltney@gmail.com

Haas Tim Tim Haas timh@haasccs.com

Heinlein Mitch Mitch Heinleiin heinleinm@gmail.com

Hines Craig Craig Hines craig.hines75@gmail.com

Hines Michael Michael Hines

Hixon Stu Stu Hixon 404-295-8089 smhixon@aol.com

Hoopingarner Curt Curt Hoopingarner curthoop@bellsouth.net

Jackson David David Jackson david.jackson@netplanner.com

Janos Gary Gary Janos 770-937-7884 770-924-6567 404-557-3000 garyjanos@gmail.com

Jeremais Bob Jeremais (770) 517-1350 (404) 580-1027 bobj@tecengr.com

Jones David David Jones 770-330-6345 david.jones@mainline.com

Jones Tony Tony Jones 678-283-8917 678-283-8917 678-283-8917 tejonesew@comcast.net

Jones Matthew Matthew Jones 832-795-9036 mfj421@gmail.com

Jordan Eric Eric Jordan ejordan@sipartners.net

Lindsay Gill Gill Lindsay 770-853-8698  GWlindsay@bellsouth.net   

Kemp Michael Michael Kemp 404-358-1895 mrkemp@bellsouth.net

Kirksey Craig Craig Kirksey craig.kirksey@gmail.com

Kiser Kevin Kevin Kiser 770-500-0639 kaiser.kevinl@gmail.com

Kolowich Chris Chris Kolowich 678-362-1337 danielkolowich@gmail.com

Kolowich Thomas Thomas Kolowichou 678-469-4743 tom@kolowich.com

Lanier John John Lanier johnlanier521@gmail.com 

Lebanowski Greg Greg Lebanowski glebanowski@yahoo.com

Lilley William William Lilley 678-464-5208 welilley@bellsouth.net

Lofland Doug Doug Lofland 770-695-6180 Douglof25@aol.com

Lucco Alex Alex Lucco 770-592-0685 404-805-5051 alucco@fedex.com

Lund Brad Brad Lund lund@everlastseawalls.com
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Magline Jeff Jeff Magline jmaggs44@hotmail.com

Marchand Marc Marc Marchand mmarchand63@gmail.com

Matsuo Keith Keith Matsuo 678-261-4052 770-641-9396 mats038@gmail.com

McElroy Ken Ken McElroy CUSTOMSMAN16@yahoo.com  

McGeary Brian Brian McGeary 678-776-8350 b.mcgeary@comcast.net

Messerly Jim Jim Messerly 770-616-0034 jim.messerly@courierexpress.net

Mixon Donald Donald Mixon 770-337-4308 mixonland@yahoo.com

Moore Art Art Moore 404-375-0431 artmoore@peachcomm.com

Moore Kenny Kenny Moore 678-464-3954 kennymoore319856@gmail.com

Morrison Kiely Keily Morrison kpmorrison1998@gmail.com

Morrow Billy Billy Morrow 770-517-3638 770-827-3208 geeyorea98@aol.com

Mossage Dave Dave Mossage dave@diamondroofingco.com

Mueller Dennis Dennis Mueller (770) 596-2160 mueldc@bellsouth.net

Mullis Shawn Shawn Mullis 678-370-2794 404-483-3492 mullis99@hotmail.com

Mulligan Jim Jim Mulligan 678-296-6987 jrm3@bellsouth.net

Mraz Chuck Chuck Mraz 585-201-2186 chuckmraz@comcast.net

Nichols Ron Ron Nichols rnichols0309@gmail.com

Nystrom Bill Bill Nystrom 404-285-3647 billnystrom@aol.com

O'Connor Randy Randy O'Connor

O'Hara Brendan Brendan O'Hara 203-803-0553 brendanlukeohara@gmail.com

O'Brian David David O'Brian (770)-680-9881 david.obrien@comcast.net

Odell Bland Bland Odell Bland@blandodell.com

Officer Ted Ted Officer 404-408-5481 ted@usa-healthinsurance.com

O'Konski Greg Greg O'Konski webernation67@hotmail.com

Olson Mark Mark Olson 800-241-4900 770-587-4619 404-372 6306 olson456@bellsouth.net

Otterlee Tim Tim Otterlee 678-799-0204 totterlee@pinnaclesearch.com

Pazur Ted Ted Pazur tedfpazur1@gmail.com

Phair Ken Ken Phair kenphair@bellsouth.net

Piver David David Piver 770-891-2629 davepiver@gmail.com

Putnam Mike Mike Putnam mikeputnam@bellsouth.net

Ray Michael Michael Ray mray1@me.com

Reynolds Doug Doug Reynolds 678-451-5036 reynolds.douglasjames@gmail.com

Roberts Andrew Andrew Roberts resident.alien@comcast.net

Roeder Dale Dale Roeder 678-577-3514 daleroeder71@gmail.com

Rowell Jeff Jeff Rowell jeff@insurancegroupse.com

Rubin Karl Karl Rubin 678-819-5321 678-428-4854 karl.rubin@orasi.com

Ruyle Jason Jason Ruyle jason.ruyle@ge.com

Samples Tom Tom Samples 770-336-0934 tom3168@mac.com
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Sanders Vince Vince Sanders 404-351-5010 770-928-5870 678-988-8291 vince@dmghome.com

Sauers Bob Bob Sauers bobsauers@yahoo.com

Schluchter Timothy Timothy Schluchter 678-478-8717 tim.schluchter@gmail.com

Silva Sergio Sergio Silva 770-528-9559 404-455-0576 serg@medisourcehme.com 

Simon Rob Rob Simon 678-727-8470 robdsimon67@gmail.com

Singer Bobby Bobby Singer 770-754-3836 770-329-3811 bsinger@cartiva.net

Skinner Nate Nate Skinner 415-215-5691 nate.skinner@gmail.com

Smith Bill Bill Smith 770-928-7458 678-520-3213 cleek1951@gmail.com

Smith Bob Bob Smith 770-591-4877 404-307-0789 mgsrcs@bellsouth.net

Smith Chris Chris Smith 678-665-1917 chriscarlasmith@comcast.net

Smithson Mike Mike Smithson 770-926-0655 770-241-3770 ms5557@bellsouth.net

Squires Alan Alan Squires squires727@yahoo.com

Stier Bob Bob Stier bob@insurancegroupse.com

Summers John John Summers 770-757-4949 jsummers@enercon.com

Schwartz Rick Rick Schwartz 770-652-6088 rschwartz@mariettadrywall.com

Thompson Mike Mike Thompson mwthmpsn1@aol.com

Terry Larry Larry Terry 770-528-8235 770-509-2478 770-757-5927 lterry@croyengineering.com

Toler Rick Rick Toler ricktoler@gmail.com

Toler Michael Michael Toler

Truan Geoff Geoff Truan

Tuza Mark Mark Tuza 770-633-8475 marktuza@hotmail.com

Uliss Mike Mike Uliss 404-402-4571 muliss@moltenmediasales.com

Van Leuven George George Van Leuven georgevl@bellsouth.net

Vipond Tom Tom Vipond 770-516-1791 404-798-7038 thomas.vipond@aol.com

Viscio Don Don Viscio dpviscio@aol.com

Wagner Ed Ed Wagner 404-312-5714 egnw@comcast.net

Wallace Chuck Chuck Wallace 678-294-8738 chuckw@jimellis.com

Weinand Tim Tim Weinand 770-676-8627 tweinand@att.net

Whitten Jason Jason Whitten jason.whitten@gmail.com

Whitten Al Al Whitten 404-350-6234 678-445-7890 awhitten@atm-llc.com

Williams Jim Jim Williams

Wilt Brian Brian Wilt bwilt57@comcast.net

Young Ronald Ronald Young 770-905-9102 Youngron21@gmail.com

York Jonathon Jonathon York jwhunt516@gmail.com


